
lun 9 de jul – dom 15 de jul de 2012 (Hora central: Ciudad de México)Agenda C.P. Gabriela Navarro Macías,  cecyte.mor@gmail .com
,  gabriela.navarro@cecytemorelos.edu.mx,  Rossy

FECHA LÍMITE 
ENTREGA ESTADOS 
FINANCIEROS A 
COORD. NAL. @ 
08:00  -  09:00

PLANEACIÓN - 
ENTREGA 2° 
REPORTE 
TRIMESTRAL 
09:00  -  10:00

lun 9 /7 mar  10 /7 mié  11 /7 jue  12 /7 v ie  13 /7 sáb 14/7 dom 15 /7
03:00

04:00

05:00

06:00

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00


